
Sunday Worship Service 
Two Services: 

9:05 am and 10:45 am 
               

Regular Weekly Events: 
MONDAYS:  1 - 3 pm – Knit or Knot  

TUESDAYS:  12 - 2 pm – Everyday Outreach  

WEDNESDAYS:      7 am – Daybreak Contemplative  

                                 7:30 pm – Evening Contemplative 

6 - 7:15 pm – Children’s Choir 

THURSDAYS:         12 - 2 pm – Everyday Outreach                                         

7:30 pm – Adult Choir 

FRIDAYS:   6 - 9 pm – Youth Group 

SUNDAYS: 9:05 am & 10:45 am Worship & KidSpace                                                                                    
12 pm Community Lunch  

Upcoming November Events: 

Fri November 1:             9:30 am - 3 pm - YYChurch 
Sat November 2:            5 - 7 pm – Messy Church 
Mon November 4:         7 - 9 pm – Spiritual Nurture: Enneagram and Prayer 
Sun November 10:         1 – 3 pm – Grief and Loss Workshop  
Sun November 10:         1 – 3 pm – Scripture Reader Workshop 
Sun November 17:         1 – 3 pm – Grief and Loss Workshop   
Mon November 18:       7 - 9 pm – Spiritual Nurture: Dream Expression as Spiritual 
            Practice: Window on Your Evolving Life Story, Part 1 
Fri November 22:        10 am - 4 pm – The Art of Aging Workshop 
Fri November 22:        7 - 9 pm – Lose the Labels! Savvy Activism for Justice, Not “Just 

       Us”: An Evening with Irshad Manji         
Sat November 23:        10 am - 4 pm – The Art of Aging Workshop 
Sun November 24:         1 – 3 pm – Grief and Loss Workshop   
Sun November 24:        7 – 9 pm – Something Completely Different 
Mon November 25:       7 - 9 pm – Spiritual Nurture: Dream Expression as Spiritual 
         Practice: Window on Your Evolving Life Story, Part 2 
Tues November 26:       7 - 9 pm – Right Relations Circle 
Thurs November 28:     7 – 8:30 pm – Adult and Children’s Choir Concert 

 
For more information, please visit our website www.hillhurstunited.com 

and check out our Facebook page. 
Phone: 403-283-1539 

Email: office@hillhurstunited.com 

 

 

http://www.hillhurstunited.com/

